
Wedding Cakes & Desserts

Jenny’s Cupcakes
083 356 1876
info@jennyscupcakes.ie Bouquets & Buttercream

bouquetsandbuttercream.com
089 2414602 

The Cakecuppery info@thecakecuppery.ieFlorys Bakery
florysbakery@gmail.com
0894 078 113

Bridal & Formal Wear

Charles Pierce 
053 91 22792

info@charlespiercemenswear.ie

Embrace Bridal Gorey
info@embracebridal.com
053 94 84662Fitzgerald Menswear

fitzgeraldsmenswear.ie
 053 912 4062

Eden Manor Bridal
hildakavanagh@gmail.com

053 9232586

Celebrants

Jo McAteer jomcateercelebrant@gmail.com
086 8532710

Mary O'Mahony maryomahony23@gmail.com
087 251 7293

Daragh Doyle daragh@daraghdoyle.com
086 8398152

Steve Rawson steve.rawson@gmail.com
087 235 7551

Weddings By Rhona info@rhonacullinan.com
087 2511205

Rev Barbara Allen ballen22@hotmail.com    
086 1038233

Soulful Ceremonies medbh.boyle@gmail.com
086 0777751

It's Your Day sheila@itsyourday.ie
086 3745207

Wedding Gifts & Favours

Love Letters Loveletters FB
087 9812644

Aunty Nellies Sweet
Shop

auntynellies.ie
053 9122658

Something Blue somethingbluestudio.ie
087 739 1907

Wedding Creations weddingcreations.ie
053 9175351

Wedding Décor & Florists

The Flowerpot theflowerpot.ie
086 803 3467

Magic Mirror wmagicmirror.ie
086 4100410

LilyBloom

Slaney Flowers

lilybloomflorist.ie

slaneyflowers.com

053 9142604

053 9123341

Roseland House of
Flowers

Tara Hill Flowers 

roselandhouseofflowers.ie

tarahillflowers.ie

086 1601659

086 8353474

Flowers by Grace flowersbygrace.ie
053 9233421

Everita Kenny everitakennyweddings.com
087 1416377
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Liam Byrne
Guitar and vocals

liambyrne.com
087 824 0275

The Opera Singing Waiters
Opera Singers

audionetworks.ie
01 2013660

Divine Invention
Band

divine-invention.com
087 8240275

The Heartbeats Band
Band

theheartbeatsband.ie
089 4140419

Something Blue Acoustics
Female vocals & guitar

somethingblueacoustics.com
 087 9612304

Kristian Grey 
Magician

@kristiangreymagic

Clara Hutchinson
Singer & Pianist

clarahutchinson.com
087 7811920

087 8622669
DJ Joey
DJ

Lucy Kavanagh
Female vocals & keyboard

@lucykavana
lucykavanagh1@gmail.com

thepearlsband.ie
086 7964180

The Pearls
Band

celticrhythmdancers.com
087 6778204

Celtic Rhythm
Irish Dancers

Bands, DJ’s & Entertainers

Photographers & Videographers

Hair & Beauty

Dawn Coveney dawncoveneymakeup.com
087 2857205

Mary T Ahern @hair_by_mary_t

Anna Yeremenko annayeremenko.com
085 2756009

Pro Media House
promediahouse.ie

083 4640913

Anita Conroy
085 100 2370
anitaconroymakeup@gmail.com

The Fennells Photo 
& Film

thefennells.ie

Emma Ryan @emmaryanmua_

O’Neills Wedding Videos
oneillsweddingvideos@gmail.com
0868420778

Paula Byrne
paulabyrnemakeup.com
paulabyrnemakeup@gmail.com

Precious Memories
Photography &
Videography

preciousmemories.ie
083 302 0309

Alan Roche alanrochephotography.com
087 6217962

Bonnie Farrell @bonnie.thespace

Matt Browne weddingsbymattbrowne.ie
087 2071966

Anne Keville
@annekevillehair

Macephotos macephotos.info
083 0521867

Doireann Kiernan

087 9047267

@hair.by.doireann

Sax & The City
Saxophone, piano, guitar
& vocals

saxandthecityband.ie
089 4442187

PointBlank
Band

pointblankmusic.ie
086 3719740 

Wrecking Ball
Band

wreckingballofficial.com
087 6065600

The Waxies 
Band

083 4806563


